2014 BHF Canary Wharf

No
A
1100
1134
15777
15907
1089
1061
1087
1093
1146
1101
15801
15925
1091
B
1152
15818
15814
15909
15912
1131
1102
15899
15785
1166
1120
15913
15775
15926
1139
1106
C
15772
1082
15790
15875
15823
15780
15843
1116
1092
15857
1083
15937
1104
15908
1080
15754
15760
1105
15850
15842
15844
15813
15768
D

15890
15863
1149
15803
1164
15806
1057
1058
15752
1123

First Name

Monica
Ib
Chi-Chi
Sade

Bila

Beth
Charlotte
James
Stuart
Alessandra
Fulye
Sinead
Ivo

Rajat
Jason
India
Samuel
Sarah
Simon
Jonathan
Richard
Debbie
Paul
Sharon
Sarah
Cheryl
Siobhan
Jadwiga
lan

Chane
Stephen
Elizabeth
Nick
John
Colin
Kiara
Lucia
Roy
Mark
Karen
Tiago
Elizabeth
Samantha
Guids
Aidan
Anca-Maria
Christine
Lindsay
Kevin
Kiera
lain
Caroline

Punam
Meera
Olivia
Graham
Aivare
Hanan
Robin
Stephen
Adam
Eirini

Last Name

Adamczewska
Adelaga
Agu
Ajayi

Ali
Allcock
Allen
Allen
Allison
Amicuci
Argunhan
Arthurs
Aulik

Baijal
Bell
Benjamin
Bennett
Bennett
Bessant
Billiones
Blake
Blight
Boiecs
Boland
Boulton
Bradley
Brangman
Brazask
Burnham

Cameron
Canning
Carley
Carley
Carpenter
Carvell
Casley
Chamarro
Chaudhury
Chellum
Clark
Cleto Machado
Coker
Compton
Conaldi
Corley
Cornea
Coyle
Crawford
Cumiskey
Curran
Currie
Curtin

Dahya

Das

David
Davis

De Andres
Del Rosario
Delaney
Delany
Delgado
Diditroula

M/F
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Time

0:58:17
0:48:12
0:58:56
0:46:36
0:50:30
0:48:29
0:45:41
0:48:16
0:56:36
0:48:09
1:15:31
0:43:36
0:42:45

0:47:12
0:54:05
0:55:22
0:47:49
0:58:05
0:43:34
1:06:13
0:56:12
0:57:05
0:52:04
1:07:39
0:56:34
0:53:33
1:05:09
0:55:02
0:43:04

1:03:24
0:36:49
0:39:18
0:39:44
0:50:49
1:17:37
0:33:32
0:45:10
1:02:24
1:08:13
0:54:13
0:48:40
1:17:35
1:00:04
0:29:42
0:43:09
0:47:27
0:54:18
0:55:10
0:40:04
0:57:00
0:41:35
0:49:45

0:58:12
0:55:52
0:48:23
0:41:55
0:46:39
1:07:32
0:23:17
0:46:04
0:47:49
0:47:54
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No  First Name

15934
1076
1073

15896

E

15921
1068
1112
1084

15794

15821

F

1153
1169
1132
15860
15824
15841
15755
1094
G
1098
15771
15835
1167
1065
1159
15836
H

15788
15918
1072
1165
1088
1122
1062
15876
15928
15865
1141
1114
1097
1163
15810
I

1067
15795
15764
J
15759

1109
15847
15892

1107
15838
15901
15816
K

15920
1157
1118

15798
1052
1096

15762

Stu
Connor
Paul
Rebecca

Sian
Mark
Kelly
Fred
Emma
Jessica

Miriam
Joel
Kathryn
Matthew
John
Kenneth
Alex
Alison

Alberto
Chanda
Justin
Stuart
Alison
Dan
Kara-Jae

Dorothy
Sharon
Graham
Kei
Jack
Kate
Anna
Nick
Sophie
Michelle
Chris
Kareena
David
Andrew
Hollie

Sian
Emma
Angharad

Amber
Peter
Laureen
Rahu
Tauqueer
Kate
Roger
James

Shobha
Dani
Laura
Faiz Asif
Sidique
Ransome
Andrew

Last Name
Dixon
Dolay
Donnelly
Dunlop

Ellis
Emery
Engle
Essienyi
Evans
Evans

Fahey
Fayers
Fittie
Floyd
Folan
Francisco
Fuller
Fuller

Galuppo
Ghedia
Gillett
Godden
Goodall
Gray
Griffiths

Hall

Hall

Halls
Hamade
Hargreaves
Hargreaves
Harry
Hartshorn
Hickson
Ho

Holden
Hooker
Hoxha
Hunt
Hutchinson

Inch
Isaac
Islwyn

Jackson
Jackson
Jacquet
Jalan
Jamadar
Jazgara
Jeary
Jennings

Kale
Katuri
Kelly
Khan
Khan
Khela
King
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Time
0:48:16
0:49:45
0:52:40
0:53:32

0:50:36
1:05:31
0:57:01
0:30:51
0:52:17
0:31:44

0:47:46
0:51:17
0:54:37
0:43:24
0:44:31
0:33:04
0:27:14
0:17:19

0:41:45
0:54:17
0:39:53
0:44:40
0:37:08
0:23:24
1:00:11

1:14:22
0:55:45
0:45:06
0:50:20
0:39:06
0:56:46
0:56:46
0:39:08
0:31:37
0:57:46
0:45:11
0:48:32
0:44:34
0:38:24
0:56:38

0:47:13
1:03:41
0:39:23

0:58:47
0:47:52
0:56:37
0:52:53
0:47:24
1:10:31
0:52:16
0:44:03

0:43:14
0:51:53
0:55:49
0:48:48
0:23:21
0:53:43
0:46:30
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Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)



2014 BHF Canary Wharf

No
15877
1138
1110
1090
1135
1075
1119

1156
15776
1078
15905
15770
1070
1103
1170
1154
15904
1064

1151
1161
1160
1133
15923
1155
1117
15774
15851
15919
1060
15800
1129
15939
15822
15817
15839
15929
15895
1115
1150
1113
15891
15938
1168
1054
1069

15832
15791
15807
15799

1055

1126
1066
1077
1108

15782
15861
15786

1136
15783
15867
15831

First Name
Nick
Cristian
Brenda
Verendra
Rita

Yaw
Okachi

Greg
Chheng-Se
Peter
Ryan
Catherine
Caroline
Chris
James
Matt
Ruth
Gerald

Michael
Vicki
Stuart
Phil

Sian
Stephen
Hugo
Charlotte
Lucy
Sharon
Sarah
Frank
Sophie
Tom

Jo
James
Kate
Sopnaara
Raquel
Estelle
Lucy
Alba
Rafael
Tim
Robert
Arthur
Alex

Joy
Elizabeth
Harriet
Frances
Adam

Doreen
Rebecca
Heroyshi
Pamela

David
Maya
Deborah
Vicent
David
Natalia
Joshua

Last Name
Kingesley-Johnson
Kmett

Knoetze

Knott

Kucinskaite

Kusi

Kyeh

Lambadiarif
Lao
Laue

Laughton-Zimmerman

Law
Lawes
Lillistone
Lister
Lister
Luckin
Lynn

Maceib
Maltby
Mangon
Maraitto
Marshall
Marshall
Martinez
Matthews
Matthews
Mattu
McGawn
Mcgoldrick
Mclvek
Mclean
Mcmillan
Mead
Mead
Miah
Miguel
Molina
Monks
Morales
Morrison
Morrison
Mosgrove
Mudde
Murphy

Natividad
Nay
Nisbet
Noriega
Norris

Ohnesorge
Oliver
Owada
Owen

Parkinson
Patel
Pennell
Piquer Suria
Polley
Polley
Pond

M/F
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Time
0:50:43
0:48:36
0:45:17
0:57:41
0:51:07
0:42:41
0:47:28

1:00:10
0:52:49
0:58:33
0:39:27
0:31:50
0:28:31
0:43:10
0:53:10
0:46:38
1:01:38
1:06:54

0:50:42
1:00:40
0:42:46
0:48:15
0:48:01
0:35:45
0:44:56
1:12:38
0:54:39
0:34:21
0:28:08
0:54:22
0:42:53
0:43:18
0:36:12
0:41:04
1:02:21
0:50:07
0:54:04
0:44:25
0:50:18
0:56:31
0:47:17
0:55:07
0:47:21
0:41:55
0:54:32

1:06:27
0:47:12
0:56:59
0:33:04
0:48:17

0:59:56
0:34:56
1:14:12
0:29:09

0:36:17
1:12:07
1:01:38
0:33:25
1:21:14
1:21:14
0:44:34

Laps
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
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No  First Name

1162
1128
1143

Q
1140
R

15894
15893
1130
1124
1125
15784
1079
S

1111
15797
15887
15885
15911
15787
15889

1142

1056

1085
15906

1137
15819
15862

1158
15864

1081

1086
15886
15757

1095

1144
15917
15910

15883
1148
15753
15856
15756
1063

1059
15845
15914
15936
15767

1053
15828

1127
15870
15769

1145

1099

1121

Metodi
Jarah
Ben

Grace

Ramanan
Railla
Katie
Sarah
Terry
David
Luca

Susan
Erica
Pete
Pau
Sanjive
Dharmi
Pooja
Leonil
Phillip
Avedin
Ryan
Auste
Jason
Meabh
Vasilisa
Michael
Amy
Magda
Pauline
Amar
Mark
Chloe
Shanjida
Sandor

Olukemi
Srindhar
Adam
Marjorie
Alice

C

Ligin
Kirsty
Sarah
Thomas
Barbara
Vanessa
John
Sandra
Natasha
Cat
Robin
Danie

Rafael

Last Name
Popor
Preston
Price

Quinn

Ramakrishna
Razaq
Rhodes
Riley

Riley
Rochester
Rossini

Said
Sample
Sangster
Scanlon
Sethi

Shah
Shanmuganathan
Sherrin
Sinclair
Sislian

Siu
Skrupskyte
Snelling
Spillane
Stadodues
Stone
Strode
Stumvoll
Suarez
Sudra
Sullivan
Surowiec
Swaranika
Szabo

Taiwo
Tatavarthi
Taylor
Tonnelier
Twomey
Tyndall

Wa
Wadsley
Wakely
Wallace
Warren
White
Wilcox
Wilson
Wootton
Wray
Wyeth
Wyszysk

Zanatta

M/F
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Time
0:54:37
0:57:21
0:38:54

0:47:07

0:47:24
0:51:02
0:35:24
0:50:59
0:47:26
0:59:14
0:39:06

1:07:20
0:21:13
0:43:29
0:44:13
0:49:15
0:58:29
1:10:03
1:02:00
0:58:13
0:51:18
0:54:10
0:53:29
0:50:06
0:46:56
0:59:42
1:11:58
0:55:15
0:45:30
1:03:23
0:54:17
1:15:58
0:56:34
0:56:12
0:48:37

0:57:35
0:54:25
0:47:50
1:01:26
0:52:43
0:31:34

1:06:53
0:23:49
0:28:56
1:00:58
0:37:45
0:15:25
0:50:18
0:50:58
0:59:34
0:52:19
0:41:14
0:44:19

1:00:37

Laps
6
6
6
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Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)



